MEETING DATE: Sept. 17, 2014

TI

If Applicable please fill in:

Executive Session: START TIME: END TIME:

SUBIJECT of Executive Session:

ME: __ 6:00 PM

Re-open to Public? If yes state approx time:

orrice Use oM =CEIVED
1835 Town Hall Committee SEP 19 2014
BOARD/COMMITTEE
TOWN OF STE
1835 Town Hall 1 towncesmave | |2 9
LOCATION ROOM
Name: Vernon Gaw Signature:___ /s/ Vernon Gaw

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY OF BOARD/COMMITTEE - (please include printed name & signature)

6:00

6:05
6:15

6:25

6:40

6:50

6:55

7:05

7:15

00

7:30

7:40

7:30

8:00

AGENDA
Attendance
Recorder’s Report
Treasurer’s report: maint revoly paint

Window project progress

Meet with selectmen

Air conditioning

Pamphlet

Toilets

Light pole

South side clapboard repairs and door painting
Friends Organization and donations

Old business

New Business — next meeting

Adjourn

windows

Recorder: Joanne Drown

Joanne

Ron

All

Vern

Vern

Bob

Vern

Danielle

Ron, Vern

Bob, Vern




