MEETING DATE:Sept.  If Applicable please fill in:	17, 2014		TIME:6:00 PM	
Executive Session: START TIME: END TIME:		Re-open to Pu	Re-open to Public? If yes state approx time:	
SUBJECT of Executive Session:				
			OFFICE USE ONLY ECEIVED	
1835 Town Hall Comm	ittee		SEP 1 0 2014	
BOARD/COMMITTEE			TOWN OF STERLING TOWN CLERK	
_1835 Town Hall		1	TOWN CLERK STAMP 11 20 PW	
LOCATION		POOM		

Name:	_Vernon Gaw	Signature:	/s/ Vernon Gaw
DESIGNATE	ED AUTHORITY OF BOARD/COM	VIITTEE - (plea	ase include printed name & signature)

		D-00084 00004 11 2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6:00	AGENDA Attendance	Recorder: Joanne Drown
6:05 6:15	Recorder's Report Treasurer's report: maint revolv paint windows	Joanne Ron
6:25	Window project progress	All
6:40	Meet with selectmen	Vern
6:50	Air conditioning	Vern
6:55	Pamphlet	Bob
7:05	Toilets	Vern
7:15	Light pole	Danielle
7:20	South side clapboard repairs and door painting	Ron, Vern
7:30	Friends Organization and donations	Bob, Vern
7:40	Old business	
7:50	New Business – next meeting	
8:00	Adjourn	